POLAND AND POLES AS
SEEN BY UKRAINIANS




& QUESTION: #RaportMieroszewskiego

Has your opinion of the Polish people changed after 24 February 20227

2023 2024
e C(Changed for the better 39% 31% T
e Changed for the worse 3% N 3% 1N
e Hasnot changed 53% I 53%

e Difficult to say 5 IR % B



¢ MNMUTAHHS: #RaportMieroszewskiego

Yu nicnsa 24 niomoro 2022 poky 3MiHUnacs sawa 0yMka npo nossikie?

2023 2024
® 3MiHufacsa Ha Kpawe 39% 31% T
® 3MiHunacs Ha ripwe 3% N 3% 1N
® He3MmiHunacs 53% 53% [

e Ba)xko ckazamu 5% B 2% B



& QUESTION: #RaportMieroszewskiego

What is your opinion of the Polish people now?

2023 2024
e \Verygood 19% N 7% IR
e Good 48% I 37% I
e Neutral 30% 5% T
e Bad 1% | 7% 1IN
e Verybad 0% 2% |
e Difficult to say 1% | 1% |



v MNUTAHHS:

A SIKOI0 € sawa OYMKaO NPo NoAsiKie 3apa3?

e [lyxe gobpa
e [lobpa
® HeumpanovHa
® [loraHa
e [lyxenoraHa

® Ba)Ko ckazamu

19%

48%

30%

1%

0%

1%

_—— I N
Q
N
(8 8

7%

37%

45%

7%

2%

1%

2024

#RaportMieroszewskiego



& QUESTION: #RaportMieroszewskiego

Have you heard of the "grain crisis" ? In relations with Poland?

2023
® Yes, | know this subject very well 28%
® Yes, | heard something about it 56%
® No 16% I

e Difficult to say 0%



¢ MNMUTAHHS: #RaportMieroszewskiego

Yu su uynu npo mak 38aHY «3epHOB8Y Kpu3y» Y 8I0HOCUHAX 3 NOMbW,er?

2023
® Tak, gyxegobpe 3Hato npo ue 28% 1
® Tak, woCb uys/uyna, ane He BneBHeHUU/Ha 56%
® Hi 16% I

® Ba)Ko ckaszamu 0%



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Have you heard about the blockade of the Polish-Ukrainian border?

Difficult to say

8%

Yes, | know this subject very well

58%

Yes, | heard something about it

35%




& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Yu uynu su npo 6s10Ka0Y NOMLCOKO-YKPAIHCOKOro KOPOOHY?

Ba)XKo ckazamu

8%

Tak, uys [na) baramo

58%

Tak, w,0cb uyB (na)

35%




& QUESTION: #RaportMieroszewskiego

What do you think is the main cause of the " grain crisis" ?

® Emotions of politicians 18% I

® Objective conflict of economic interests of both countries 383%

® Influence of persons or states interested in fuelling 31% T
Polish-Ukrainian tensions

e Influence of the agricultural lobby on political decisions 25%

® Impact of elections in Poland 26% I

e Difficult to say 1%



v MNUTAHHS:

fK 8u 8saXKOEMeE, W0 € rOS108HOK0 NPUUUHOK «3ePHOB80I KpU3u»?

® Emouiinonimukis
® (0b'ekmuBHUU KOH(MIKM eKOHOMIUHUX iHmepeciB 0box gepxas

® Bnnusocib abo gepxas, fiKi 3auikaBseHi Y po3nasioBaHHi
N0MbCbKO-YKPaAIHCbKOI HanpyXeHocmi

® BnauBarpapHoro nobbi Ha piweHHS NOAIMUKIB
® BnnusBubopis y Monvuwi

® Ba)XKo ckasamu

18%

38%

31%

25%

26%

1%

#RaportMieroszewskiego



& QUESTION: #RaportMieroszewskiego

Who do you think is blocking the border on the Polish side?

® Polish farmers/agrarians 25%
® Russian agents 19%

® Polish authorities 1%

® Polish road hauliers "%

® Poles 10% N

® Pro-Russian party 1% I

e  Ukrainians 2% N

® Polish customs officers 2% 1

® Ukrainian authorities 1% |

® Polish activists 1% |

® President of Poland 1% |

® Other 0 N

e Difficult to say 23% I



¢ MNMUTAHHS: #RaportMieroszewskiego

Xmo, Ha sawy 0YMKY, bAOKYE KOPOOH 3 nosbCbKoro boky?

® [lonocoki pepmepu/arpapil 25%
® Pocilcoki areHmu 19%

® [lonocoKaBnaga 1%

® [lofibCbKi aBMonepeBi3HUKU 1%

® T[lonsKku 10% T

® [lpopocilicoka napmis % 1B

®  YKpaiHui 2% N

® TloAbCbKi MUMHUKU 2% B

® YkpaiHcbka Bnaga 1% |

® onbCcoki akmusicmu 1% |

® Tpe3ugeHm Monbuwi 1% |

* |Hwe 2 IR

® BaxKo ckazamu 3%



¢ QUESTION: #RaportMieroszewskiego

What, in your opinion, had the greatest impact on the decision of some
Polish carriers to start a blockade of the Polish-Ukrainian border?

® Actions and omissions of the governments of Poland, Ukraine and the 38%
European Commission

® Inaction of the Polish government 14%

® [|naction of the European Commission 10% N

® Inaction of the Ukrainian government 8% N

® Actions of the Polish government 8% 1IN

® Actions of other players or other factors 1% I

o Difficult to say 2%

® Refusal to answer 2% N

® QOther: Hidden Russian influence 7% 1

® QOther: Poles' own business interests 3% W

® QOther: Polish tension over large number of Ukrainian refugees 1% I



¢ MNMUTAHHS: #RaportMieroszewskiego

lLlo, Ha sawy OYMKY, HaUbIMLWOH MiPOH 8NAUHYSO HA PILIEHHS 0esIKUX
NoMbCbKUX nepesi3HUKi8 nouamu bs10Ka0yY NosMbCbKO-YKPATHCbKOro KOPOOHY?

® [litma be3gifsnoHicmb BCiX nepeniueHux rpaByis, mobmo ypsagy 383%
[Monow,i, YKpaiHu ma EBponetcbKkol Komicii

® be3gianbHiCmb NOMbCLKOro ypsagy 14%

® be3gisanoHicmob EBponelicokoi KoMicii 10% N

® be3gifnbHicmb ykpaiHCbKOro ypsaay 8% N

® [litnonbcokoro ypsaay 8% 1IN

® [liTiHwux rpaBuyiB abo iHWI YUHHUKU 1% I

® BaXKo cKazamu 12%

e Bigmosa Big Bignosig, 2% B

® |Hwe: [MpuxoBaHul pociucbKul BnAUB 7% I

® |Hwe: BnacHi bisHec-iHmepecu nonskis 3% =

® |Hwe: Hanpyra nonskiB uepes BenuUKY KifbKicmb YKpalHCbKUX 1% ]

bixkeHuiB



YOUNG POLES AND
UKRAINIANS ABOUT
THEMSELVES AND
THEIR NEIGHBOURS




& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Interest in international affairs and the world situation

» Poland | e
15% 52% 18% 7% 7%
o  Ukraine I
21% 42% 16% 7% 13%
W 1am very interested " Irathertake an interest _ lamrather not interested 0 lam notinterested at all

~ ldonotknow/ difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

3ayiKasneHicmo MDKHAPOOHUMU ChpasaMu ma cumyayiero y ceimi

o Tonowa - 4 - H» . EaE
15% 52% 18% 7% 7%
o  YKpaiHa L DY

21% 42% 16% 7% 13%

[] [lyxxe uikanroca | Ckopiwe uikaBniocs | Ckopiwe ue yikaBawcs " Bzarani He uikaBntocs .~ He 3Hat0/BaxKo ckasamu



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Interest in worldview disputes

» Poland I T
24% 47% 17% 5% 6%
o  Ukraine I @I
18% 36% 21% 14% 10%
W 1am very interested " Irathertake an interest _ lamrather not interested 0 lamnotinterested at all

~ ldonotknow/ difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

3ayikasneHicmo ceiMorassOHUMU CNOpPaMU

o Tonowa I e
24% 47% 17% 5% 6%
o  YKpaiHa I IR
18% 36% 21% 14% 10%

[] [lyxxe uikanroca | Ckopiwe uikaBniocs | Ckopiwe ue yikaBawcs " Bsarani He uikaBntocs .~ He 3Hat0/BaxKo ckasamu



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Self-identification as a patriot

e Poland L .
19% 45% 16% 6% 14%
o Ukraine . @ T
39% 42% 7% 4% 7%

] Definitely yes L] Rather yes _ Ratherno [] Definitely no ~ ldo not know/difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Camosu3zHaueHHs cebe nampiomom

o Tonowa L .
19% 45% 16% 6% 14%
o  YKpaiHa . @ T
39% 42% 7% 4% 7%

™ bBesymoBHomak | Ckopiwemak | Ckopiweni ¥ BesymoBHOHi  He3Hat/BaXko ckazamu



N

QUESTION:

The way patriotism is understood (1/2]

Poland

Love, loyalty, commitment, pride, respect for the state and
national symbols

Caring for the welfare and development of the country, fulfilling
civic duties

Remembrance of history, celebration of national holidays, cultivation
of traditions

Willingness to fight for the fatherland
Interest/involvement in the political and social life of the country

Representing the state with dignity and spreading the good word about
the homeland

Faith in God

| do not know/difficult to say

57%

25%

19%

15%

5%

4%

1%

7%

#RaportMieroszewskiego



N

MUTAHHS:

Cnocib po3ymiHHa nampiomu3my (1/2]

Monowa

fMoboB, BipHiCMb, npuB'sA3aHicmb, ropfaicmo, noBara 0 AepxaBu ma
HaUiOHaNbHUX CUMBOIB

Typboma npo gobpobym i po3BUMOK KpaiHU, BUKOHYBAHHS
rpoMagsiHcbKux 0boB'aA3KiB

[Tam'amb npo icmopito, Big3HauyBaHHSA HaUiOHAMbHUX CBAM, NAIEKAHHS
mpaguuit

[omoBHiCMb bopomucsa 3a bambKiBWUHY

lHmepec/3anyueHicmb 40 NOAIMUYHOr0 ma rpoMagCcbKoro Xxumms
KpalHu

[igHa penpe3eHmauia gepXxaBu ma noOWUpPBaHHA 40bpol cnaBu npo
BambKiBWUHY

Bipa B bora

He 3Ha0/Ba)KKo CKazamu

57%

25%

19%

15%

5%

4%

1%

7%

#RaportMieroszewskiego



N 2

QUESTION:

The way patriotism is understood (2/2]

Ukraine

® Love of the country

® Loyalty and commitment to the country

® Active state aid activities/volunteering/
grants

® Fight for the state and its integrity

® Knowledge and use of the mother tongue

® (Commitment to developing the country and
making it better

® Knowledge of the country's history and
culture

® Knowledge and practice of traditions

32% T
20% 1N
19% N

12% IR
9%
9% .

7% B

6% B

Respect and love for compatriots

Belief in their country and the
Armed Forces

Promotion of all things Ukrainian
Living in your own country
Respecting the laws of own country
Knowing and defending one's rights

No answer/difficult to answer

#RaportMieroszewskiego

6% B

5%

5% |
2% |
2% |
1% |

13% IR



N 2

NMUTAHHSA:

Cnocib po3ymiHHa nampiomu3my (2/2)

YKkpaiHa

® [lroboB go bambKiBWUHU

® [losnbHicmob i BiggaHicmb CBOIU gep)xaBi

® AKmuBHa gonomora gepxasi/
BOSIOHMepCMBO/noXXepmBpu

® bopombba 3a gepxaBy maiiyinicHicmo

® 3HaHHA ma BUKOPUCMaAaHHSA pigHOI MOBU

° .|:|.paFHEHH$I po3BUBamu KpaiHy ma pobumu
ITKpawoto

®  3HaHHA icmopii ma Kynobmypu KpaiHu

® 3HaHHA Mma gompuMaHHga mpaguuil

32% T
20% 1N
19% N

12% IR
9%
9%

7%

6% B

[ToBara ma n0boB A0 CNiBBIMUU3HUKIB
Bipa B cBOK KpaiHy ma 3bpoulHi cunu
[Tonynapu3auyisa BCbOro YkpaiHCbKoro
Xumms y BnacHiu KpaiHi

[ToBara 0,0 3aKOHIB CBOEI KpaiHU
3HAaHHA Ma 3axucm CBOIX hpaB

Hemae BignoBiai/Ba)XXKo Bignosicmu

#RaportMieroszewskiego

6%

5%

5%

2%
2% |
1% |

13% N



¢ QUESTION:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

Willingness to join the army to defend one' s country

e Poland

e Ukraine

e Men Poland

® Men Ukraine

e Women Poland

e Women Ukraine

13% 23% 29% 23% 13%

19% 25% 23% 22% N%

26% 25% 18% 10% 3% 19%

7% 21% 34% 24% 14%
22% 26% 20% 8% 1% 23%

] Definitely yes L] Rather yes .~ Ratherno [] Definitely no Already joined L] | do not know/difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

[omosHICMb 8cmynumu 00 8ilCbKa, abu bopoHUMU CB0KH KPaIHY 810 amMaKy

e 3aranomMonbwa - I D
13% 23% 29% 23% 13%
® 3aranom YKpaiHa R ===,
24% 25% 19% 9% 2% 21%
e Yonogiku Monbuia L S0
19% 25% 23% 22% 1%
® Yonosiku YKpaiHa B 4 s
26% 25% 18% 10% 3% 19%
e KiHku Monbwa - D
7% 21% 34% 24% 14%
® )KiHKu YKpaiHa . 4 __EEEES S
22% 26% 20% 8% 1% 23%

] be3yMoBHO mak ] Ckopiwe mak ] Ckopiwe Hi [] Be3yMOoBHO Hi Bxxe Bcmynus " He 3Hat0/BaXKo CKazamu



¢ QUESTION:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

Willingness to provide support to the army in case of enemy attack

e Poland

e Ukraine

e Men Poland

e Men Ukraine

e Women Poland

e Women Ukraine

20% 35% 14% 15% 16%

62% 28% 2% 2% 5%

28% 33% 15% 13% 1%

57% 29% 3% 3% 8%

12% 37% 14% 17% 20%

67% 27% 2% 1% 3%

[] Definitely yes L] Rather yes .~ Ratherno [] Definitely no ~ldonot know/difficult



v MNUTAHHS:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

[0108HICMb HAOOBAMU 00NOMOryY apMmil Yy pa3i amaku eopora

e 3aranomllonouwa

e 3aranom YKpaiHa

e Yonosiku lMonobwa

e Yonosiku YkpalHa

e XiHkulMonowa

e )XKiHKu YKpaiHa

20% 35% 14% 15% 16%

62% 28% 2% 2% 5%

28% 33% 15% 13% 1%

57% 29% 3% 3% 8%

12% 37% 14% 17% 20%

67% 27% 2% 1% 3%

™ bBesymoBHomak | Ckopiwemak | Ckopiweni ¥ BesymoBHOHi  He3Hat/BaXko ckazamu



N

QUESTION:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

Interest in own country's history

Poland

Ukraine

19% 44% 23% 6% 7%

40% 40% 8% 5% 7%

o 1am very interested " lrather take an interest "~ lamrather not interested 0 lamnotinterested at all

~ ldonotknow/ difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

3ayiKasneHicmo ICMOPIE CBOEI KpAIHU

o [onobwa - DY e
19% 44% 23% 6% 7%

o  YKpaiHa . @
40% 40% 8% 5% 7%

[] [lyxxe uikanroca | Ckopiwe uikaBniocs | Ckopiwe ue yikaBawcs " Bsarani He uikaBntocs .~ He 3Hat0/BaxKo ckasamu



¢ QUESTION: #RaportMieroszewskiego

What we can be proud of in Polish/Ukrainian history
(5 most frequent indications]

Poland Ukraine
® Regaining independence in 1918 38% N e Adoption of the Declaration of 37% I
Independence
® Attitude of Poles during the Second 10%
World War ® Ukraine's future victory in the war with 6% B
Russia
® The Battle of Grunwald 6% B
® Ukraine's victories on the frontline 6% N
® The Warsaw Uprising 5% N (from 2014)
® The overthrow of communism, 5% [ ® Revolution of Dignity 4% 1

the activity of Solidarity
® Times of the Cossacks 1% |



¢ MNMUTAHHS: #RaportMieroszewskiego

HuM moxxemo nuwamucs 8 icmopii Monowi/YkparHu?
(5 Halluacmiwux sidnosioeli]

Monowa YKkpaiHa
® BigHoBneHHA He3anexHocmi Yy 1918 pou, 383% TN ® YxBaneHHs fleknapauyiinpo 37%
He3anexHicmo
® [loBegiHKa noAasKiB nig uac [pyroi 10% IR
CBIMOBOI BiliHU ® MaubymHsa nepemora YKpaiHu Y BilHi 3 6% BN
Pocieto
® [ploHBanbacoka bumaa 6% B
® [lepemoru YKpaiHu Ha hpoHmi 6% B
® BapwaBcbKe NOBCMaHHA 5% [ (32014 poky]
® [loBaneHHs KOMYHICMUUHOro pexumy, 5% [ ® PeBonwuigaligHocmi 1% |

aianvHicmo «ConigapHocmi»
® [lobaKko3aumsa 1% |



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Acceptance of the possibility to live permanently outside one's country

e Poland L IR T
19% 27% 28% 13% 13%

o Ukraine - D
1% 19% 32% 27% 1%

] Definitely yes L] Rather yes _ Ratherno [] Definitely no L] | do not know/difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

CnpuliHIMms npo)xusaHHa HA NOCMIUIHI 0CHOBI N030 MeXXaMU KPalHU

o Tonowa L IR T
19% 27% 28% 13% 13%
o  YKpaiHa - D
1% 19% 32% 27% 1%

™ bBesymoBHomak | Ckopiwemak | Ckopiweni ¥ BesymoBHOHi  He3Hat/BaXko ckazamu



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Assessment of the country's future from the perspective of people
like the respondents

e Poland - A4
6% 21% 35% 31% 7%
o Ukraine B

23% 31% 25% 15% 6%

] Very optimistic L] Rather optimistic "~ Neutral ] Rather pessimistic [] Very pessimistic



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Ouinka MatibymHooro KpaiHu 3 nepcnekmusu ocib no0ibHUX 00 pecnoHOeHmIg

* Monbwa - A4
6% 21% 35% 31% 7%
*  YkpaiHa B

23% 31% 25% 15% 6%

] flyxxe onmumMicmuuHo ] Ckopiwe onmuMiCmuuHo = HelmpasnbHo L] CKkopiwe necumicmuuHo ] [ly>xe necuMicmuuHo



N

QUESTION:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

Perception of one' s own and country's future [1/2]

Despite all odds, it is Poland/Ukraine
that | would like to associate my
future with

Poland

Ukraine

| do not believe that in Poland/Ukraine
| will have the opportunity to realise all
my plans

Poland

Ukraine

22% 39% 18% 5% 16%

36% 39% 10% 6% 10%

19% 35% 26% 8% 1%

1% 30% 26% 22% 10%

W Istronglyagree | lratheragree | Iratherdisagree B Istronglydisagree | Difficult tosay



v MNUTAHHS:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

CnputiHamms ceoro MalibymHooro ma Maiibymuooro kpaivu [1/2]

e HeguBnauucb Ha BCi hepenoHu,
3 MNonow,eto/YKpaiHOW XomiB bu
noB'A3amu CBOE MallbymHe
[Tonbw,a

YKpaiHa

e {HesBipt, wo B llonowi/YKpaiHi y MeHe
byae MoXxnuBicmo peanizyBamu BCi MOI
nfaaHu
[Tonow,a

YKpaiHa

22% 39% 18% 5% 16%

36% 39% 10% 6% 10%

19% 35% 26% 8% 1%

1% 30% 26% 22% 10%

™ bBesymoBHomak | Ckopiwemak | Ckopiweni ¥ BesymoBHOHi  He3Hat/BaXko ckazamu



¢ QUESTION:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

Perception of one' s own and country's future [2/2]

e |believe thatthereis avery good time
ahead for Poland/Ukraine and | cannot
imagine living outside Poland/Ukraine

Poland

Ukraine

e Evenifthereare good living conditions
in Poland/Ukraine in the future,
| would still prefer to live permanently
somewhere abroad

Poland

Ukraine

10% 27% 32% 15% 15%

32% 37% 17% 5% 8%

9% 17% 33% 27% 15%

7% 13% 31% 41% 9%

L] | strongly agree L] | rather agree L] | rather disagree [] | strongly disagree L] Difficult to say



v MNUTAHHS:

#RaportMieroszewskiego

CnputiHamms ceoro MalibymHooro ma MalibymHooro KpaiHu [2/2]

e Baaxat, wo B YkpaiHi/y Monvuwi
HacmaHe gobpuli uac ma s cobi He
MOXXY YsABUMU XXumms no3a YKpaliHow
[Tonbwa

YKpaiHa

e HaBimb 9Kw,0 B MallbymHbOMY B
Monbw,i/YkpaiHi bygymo xopowi
UMOBU 4151 )Kumms, s BCe 04HO BO/iB
bu Xumu nocmilHO gecCb 32 KOPAOHOM

[Tonobw,a

YKpaiHa

10% 27% 32% 15% 15%

32% 37% 17% 5% 8%

9% 17% 33% 27% 15%

7% 13% 31% 41% 9%

™ bBesymoBHomak | Ckopiwemak | Ckopiweni ¥ BesymoBHOHi  He3Hat/BaXko ckazamu



¢ QUESTION:

Perception of Ukrainians/Poles

_ 40% I
*  Neighbours 36%
(o]
. 16% I
® Unfriends 0%
(o)
riend 8% I
o
rienes 24% I
All 8% N
o
&5 13%

" Poland 2 Ukraine

Competitors

Brothers and sisters

Other answer

| do not know/difficult to say

8% I
2% I

3% I
13% N

4% B
0%

13% N
10% N

#RaportMieroszewskiego



¢ MNMUTAHHS: #RaportMieroszewskiego

Cnocib cnpulHsmms ykpaiHyie/nonsikie

, 40% NG 8% I
* Cyciau 36% T fompenme 2% |
_ 16% N , 3% 1
® Henpusameni 0% ® bBpamuicecmpu 3%
(o] (o]
, 8% I . _ 1% B
¢ [lpuameni 24% NS ¢ |HwaBignoBigob 0%
(o]
8% I y / 13%
¢ ® e 3Hal/BaXKKo CKazamu
COK3HUKU 3% NS 10% Il

™ Monowa M YKpaiHa



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Assessment of Polish-Ukrainian relations

e Poland . 4@ . /' 9° @ '
5% 18% 48% 20% 9%
e Ukraine L .

16% 32% 40% 7% 5%

W Verygood | Good | Neutral | Bad B Verybad



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

OUiHKG N0MbCOKO-YKPAIHCOKUX 8I0HOCUH

e [onbwa . 4@ . /' 9° @ '
5% 18% 48% 20% 9%
o YkpaiHa L .

16% 32% 40% 7% 5%

2 [yxe gobpi _ [obpi .~ HelmpanoHi " MoraHi ™ Ayxe noraHi



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Support for Ukraine' s accession to the European Union

e Poland . s
16% 35% 14% 13% 23%
e Ukraine .. 'k
49% 33% 6% 2% 10%

] Definitely yes .~ Rather .~ Rathernot [] Definitely not L] | do not know / difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

[iompumka 0ns ecmyny YkpaiHu e EC

o [onobwa . s
16% 35% 14% 13% 23%
o  YKpaiHa .. 'k
49% 33% 6% 2% 10%

™ bBesymoBHomak | Ckopiwemak | Ckopiweni ¥ BesymoBHOHi  He3Hat/BaXko ckazamu



& QUESTION: H#RaportMieroszewskiego

Support for Ukraine' s accession to NATO

e Poland . .
19% 35% 14% 1% 22%
o Ukraine D
56% 29% 4% 1% 10%

] Definitely yes .~ Rather _ Rathernot [] Definitely not L] | do not know / difficult to say



& NUTAHHSA: H#RaportMieroszewskiego
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